Opto-Edu A31.1062 WIFI Digital 5.0M Binocular Laboratory
Microscope
Basic Information
China
CNOEC, OPTO-EDU
CE, Rohs
A31.1062
1 pc

A53.1061-5.0WApp Software, By Scanning QR Code On Microscope, Installing App &
Identifying Microscope, You Can View Micro Image On Mobile Phone &
Tablet.
● ●
Eyepiece
EW10x/22mm, Diopter Adjustable, Dia.30mm ● ● A51.1029-1022
EW15x/16mm, Diopter Adjustable, Dia.30mm ○ ○ A51.1029-1516
EW20x/12mm, Diopter Adjustable, Dia.30mm ○ ○ A51.1029-2012
Nosepiece Quintuple Nosepiece, Dovetail Interface - - �
Coded Quintuple Nosepiece, Dovetail Interface ● ● �
NIS45
Infinity Plan
Objective
4x/0.10, W.D.20.6mm - - A52.1045-4
10x/0.25, W.D.17.9mm - - A52.1045-10
20x/0.40, W.D.6.40mm - - A52.1045-20
40x/0.60, W.D.1.50mm - - A52.1045-40
60x/0.80, W.D.0.30mm - - A52.1045-60
100x/1.25(Oil), W.D.0.16mm - - A52.1045-100
100x/1.10(Water), W.D.0.16mm - - A52.1045-100W
4x/0.10, W.D.30.0mm ● ● A52.1060-4
10x/0.25, W.D.10.2mm ● ● A52.1060-10
NIS60
Infinity Plan
Objective
20x/0.40, W.D.4.8mm ○ ○ A52.1060-20
40x/0.65, W.D.1.5mm ● ● A52.1060-40
60x/0.80, W.D.0.30mm ○ ○ A52.1060-60
100x/1.25(Oil), W.D.0.3mm ● ● A52.1060-100
100x/1.10(Water), W.D.0.2mm ○ ○ A52.1060-100W
NIS60
Infinity Plan
Phase Contrast
Objective
10x/0.25, W.D.10.2mm ○ ○ A5C.1060-10
20x/0.40, W.D.12.0mm ○ ○ A5C.1060-20
40x/0.65, W.D.0.7mm ○ ○ A5C.1060-40
100x/1.25(Oil), W.D.0.2mm ○ ○ A5C.1060-100
Focusing
Coaxial Coarse & Fine Adjustment, Tension Adjustable, Fine Division
0.002mm, Coarse Focusing Range 28mm
● ● �
Working Stage
Double Layer Mechanical Rackless Stage, Size 230x150mm, Moving
Range 78x54mm
- - �
Double Layer Mechanical Rackless Stage, Size 230x150mm, Moving
Range 78x54mm, Anti-Scratch Hard Coating Dural Platform
● ● �
Condenser
Inserted Abbe Condenser N.A. 1.25, With Slot For Phase Contrast Slide
And Dark Field Slide.
● ● �
Illumination
1W S-LED Critical Illumination - - �
3W S-LED Kohler Illumination ● ● �
Green Filter ● ● �
Dark Field Dark Field Slide ○ ○ A5D.1062
Polarizing Simple Polarizing Set ○ ○ A5P.1008
Phase Contrast
Phase Slider For 10x-40x ○ ○ A5C.1062-S1040
Phase Slider For 100x ○ ○ A5C.1062-S100
Epi-Fluorescence
Attachment
3W LED Epi-Fluorescence Attachment, Fly-Eye Lens Illumination, With
2 Filter Position + Bright Field Position, Switch Quickly, With Attachable